
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
149
102
121
131
117
130
129
124
112
137
107
126
141
113
128
132
119

Nome
Graxa - Oliveira
Allan Leitao
Igor Pinfildi
Pedro Baggio
Guilherme Schwinden
Nazir Soubihe Neto
Martin Eckschmiedt
Leandro Portela
Fernando Dias
Ronaldo Gutierrez
Eduardo Monteoliva
Marcelo De Souza
Seygi Kutani
Francisco Neto
Marcus Piarulli
Pedro Martins
Gustavo Taconi

Classe
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Preto
Dourado
Preto

Melhor Tm
1:36.864
1:37.061
1:37.620
1:38.079
1:39.755
1:40.400
1:40.673
1:41.397
1:42.160
1:44.847
1:45.220
1:46.569
1:48.797
1:49.126
1:50.433
1:55.095
2:33.987

Dif
-

+0.197
+0.756
+1.215
+2.891
+3.536
+3.809
+4.533
+5.296
+7.983
+8.356
+9.705

+11.933
+12.262
+13.569
+18.231
+57.123

2o. melhor
1:43.585
1:38.716
1:38.768
1:38.731
1:41.918
1:41.067
1:41.331
1:41.419
1:42.233
1:51.174
1:55.347
1:47.826
1:49.429
1:49.813
1:51.904
1:56.708
5:23.428

Voltas
7

10
7
9
4

10
10

8
11

6
2

11
7
7
5
3
2

Modelo Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
 Sabado

4a PRETO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

14/08/2021 12:30

Track Day Kings
Capuava 14-15/08
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